

RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%20	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	51K

TO: ~~NTUC~~ AIG

Vehicle No : SME6946B

Make & Model : MAZDA 6

DATE: 25/3/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	BOOT LID X Repair	1	\$ 1,215.80	\$ 1,215.80	
2	BOOT LID EMBLEM /	1	\$ 108.90	\$ 108.90	35
3	BOOT LID EMBLEM (MAZDA 6) /	1	\$ 94.70	\$ 94.70	25
4	BOOT LID EMBLEM (SKYACTIVE) /	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50	15
5	BOOT LID LAMP / 1PC BR	12	\$ 796.30	\$ 1,592.60	768
6	BOOT LID CENTER CHROME X	1	\$ 452.50	\$ 452.50	
7	BOOT LID CAR PLATE LAMP X	2	\$ 89.00	\$ 178.00	
8	BOOT LID CAR PLATE LAMP GARNISH X	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	
9	BOOT LID OPENER HANDLE X	1	\$ 177.80	\$ 177.80	
10	BOOT LID STOPPER X	2	\$ 18.10	\$ 36.20	
11	BOOT LID LOCK ASSY / BT	1	\$ 280.40	\$ 280.40	160.7
12	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH X NN	1	\$ 56.20	\$ 56.20	
13	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP / TN	1	\$ 172.80	\$ 172.80	131.1
14	BOOT LID DETECTOR X NN	1	\$ 277.00	\$ 277.00	
15	TAILLAMP 1PC < LH / CHA	2	\$ 1,529.00	\$ 3,058.00	1529
16	TAILLAMP PANEL LH X NN	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00	
17	REAR BUMPER / BR	1	\$ 1,266.90	\$ 1,266.90	1099
18	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER < LH / BR	2	\$ 79.80	\$ 159.60	30
19	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR < LH / BR	2	\$ 154.30	\$ 308.60	48
20	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 2PC - RM	28	\$ 351.00	\$ 1,053.00	361.8
21	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER X / NN	2	\$ 58.30	\$ 116.60	
22	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET X	1	\$ 19.80	\$ 19.80	
23	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / BT	1	\$ 588.30	\$ 588.30	423.1
24	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER X NN	2	\$ 72.30	\$ 144.60	
25	REAR END PANEL / RM	1	\$ 788.90	\$ 788.90	619
26	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / BR	1	\$ 180.10	\$ 180.10	149

29	REAR FLOOR PANEL X NN	1	\$ 1,086.90	\$ 1,086.90	
30	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE / CBA	1	\$ 477.90	\$ 477.90	89.3
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SIDE TOOL BOX X NN	1	\$ 179.00	\$ 179.00	
32	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD / Re	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00	420
33	REAR FENDER LH X	1	\$ 1,057.00	\$ 1,057.00	
34	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH X NN	1	\$ 544.60	\$ 544.60	
35	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING LH X / TV	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00	✓
36	REAR FENDER QUARTER GARNISH X	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	
37	REAR FENDER AIRVENT X NN	1	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00	
38	REAR DOOR OUTER STRIP X	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	
39	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER X X 15a (SST)	1	\$ 1,745.00	\$ 1,745.00	
40	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING X NN	2	\$ 19.20	\$ 38.40	
41	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD X NN	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00	

Subtotal : \$ 19,384.60 6062

Less 20% \$ 3,876.92

Parts Total : \$ 15,507.68 4849.6

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE X NN	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET / MBL	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP SET / MBL	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10
4	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT X	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
5	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL X NN	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	
6	REAR FENDER SEALANT X	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
7	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP / MBL	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	20
8	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH CLIP SET X NN	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
9	REAR END PANEL SEALANT / MBL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
10	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT X	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
11	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR X NN	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	
13	REVERSE CAMERA X	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	
SPECIAL NETT				\$ 1,530.00	100

LABOUR (REAR)

	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS 700 600	\$ 1,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA 600	\$ 1,600.00
APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT. 60	\$ 300.00
DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS. 60	\$ 150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING. \$40.	100.00

REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND SEATS TRIMMING.	\$ 60 350.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN <i>NN</i>	\$ X 200.00
PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 30 100.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MULTI-VIEW CAMERA ASSY. PERFORM AIMING AND ADJUST TO POSITION.	\$ 40 120.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA. <i>NN</i>	\$ X 150.00
TRANSFER BOOT LID ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW POWER BOOT LID ASSY. RE-ALIGN TO POSITION.	\$ 40 150.00
	1630
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 5,020.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 17,037.68
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 5,020.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 22,057.68

6579.6

-20%: 5250

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

5 Days.
4/5
19/4/21
Gene Biny.

LKK Auto Consultants hereby certify the Repairer is: • To resurvey before and after repair • To display damage report to the survey • Parts prices are based on the market • Third party survey is on a "no prejudice" basis • No illegal modifications to the car • Supplementary to the resurveyed and is subject to final approval by the insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:
--